
THE NEW INDIA ASsURANCE COMPANY LTD. 

Regd. & Head Office : New India Assurance Blda.. 87, MG Road, Fort, Mumbai -400 001 
CIN No. LG6000MH1919GO1000526 

Ref: NIA/HO/IT/DIGITAL/06-24/10 

Tender Ref. no. NIA/HO/IT/DIGITAL/06-24/01 Dated 26/June/2024 

Last Date Of Tender Submission 

Re: Revised Schedule 

Technical Bid Opening Date 

Chief Manager 
IT Department 

Competent Authority has revised the schedule of RFP for Microservices Based Configurable Software Platform for Portal and Mobile Apps with Digital Product Library Hosted on Cloud. The details are as under: 

Existing Schedule 

10 September 2024 5:00PM 

Phone 

11 September 2024 

Website 

022-22708100 

22708400 
www.newindia.co.in 

Date- 05-09-2024 

Revised Schedule 

17 September 2024 3:00PM 

17 September 2024 3:30PM 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

